
 OMB CONTROL NO.:  1006-0006 
 BUREAU OF RECLAMATION 

1.  District Name: FORM 7-21SUMM-R 
Tabulation C  

 2005
  (7-04) 

 
DISTRICT SUMMARY OF REPORTING AND  

DECLARATION FORMS 
TABULATION C of “Declaration of Public Entity’s 

Landholdings” Forms 
(Form 7-21PE) 

2.  Region:  
 
3.  Page  _____ of ______ 

Do not use this form after December 31, 2005.  Type or print in ink.  Date and initial crossouts and corrections.  Visit www.usbr.gov/rra for more information. 
 (b) 4. 

 (a) 
 Public Entity Name 

M
ul

tid
is

tri
ct

 

(c) 
Acreage* Owned and NOT 

Leased to or NOT 
Operated by Other Parties 

In This District 

(d) 
Acreage* Owned and  

Leased to or Operated by 
Other Parties 
In This District 

(1)    

(2)    

(3)    

(4)    

(5)    

(6)    

(7)    

(8)    

(9)    

(10)    

(11)    

(12)    

(13)    

(14)    

(15)    

(16)    

(17)    

(18)    

(19)    

(20)    

5. TOTAL NUMBER OF ACRES: 
 (a)  (b)

6. TOTAL NUMBER OF LANDHOLDERS: 
(a) 
 [on this page] 

(b)   (c) (d)

*Irrigable and/or irrigation acres. 
 

http://www.usbr.gov/rra/RRAforms/7-21SUMM-R%20Instructions.pdf
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